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(255) 150m - StarSie Ziacky :: Beh B

#

w N

Meno

B MANASKOVA Katefina
gim JANEKOVA Sarka
B JANCALEK Emma
gem CEDERLOVAEla

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 4:05

Nar.

2002
2003
2002
2004

Klub / Krajina
AK Hodonin
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
AK Hodonin

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
21,36
21,64
24,72
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